ALUMINUM PROFILES

Part Number

30

Slot Width (mm)

@54

o

15 |

Wt. Range (kg/m)

ALUMINUM PROFILES

Part Number

20

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

15x30

JA1-06-1530

6

0.550-0.620

20x40

JA5-06-2040

6

0.870-0.980

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

Wt. Range (kg/m)

Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
20x20 (V-Slot) JA2-06-2020V 6 0.410-0.470

20

30x30

JA6-08-3030

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

0.800-0.900

Wt. Range (kg/m)

JA7-08-30301SC

8

0.920-0.937

" 40 -
Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
20x40 (V-Slot) JA3-06-2040V 6 0.730-0.820
- 20

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

20

Slot Width (mm)

o RS ¢
%

Wt. Range (kg/m)

30x30-1SC

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

30

Slot Width (mm)

2.9

Wt. Range (kg/m)

20x20

JA4-06-2020

6

0.480-0.540

30x30-2SC

JA8-08-30302SC

8

0.950-1.070




JUZER ENGINEERING & Co

ALUMINUM PROFILES

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

30

2.9

6.8

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

ALUMINUM PROFILES

30x30-3SC

8

1.000-1.120

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

60

Wt. Range (kg/m)

JA9-08-30303SC

60x60

JA13-10-6060

10

2.490-2.800

I ;:;n:-:i ?E}:
| ¢
Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
30x30-R JA10-08-3030R 8 0.710-0.800

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

)

40

Wt. Range (kg/m)

Part Number

Wt. Range (kg/m)

JA14-10-4040M

10

1.230-1.380

40x40-M

40

30x60 JA11-08-3060 8 1.460-1.640
| L
Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
60x60-8 Slot JA12-08-6060 8 2.340-2.640

Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
40x40-L JA15-10-4040L 10 0.980-1.100
; _ 40 .
l s
2 5
Q @9.5 g ]
Las 1
[5-&]
Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
40x40-H JA16-10-4040H 10 1.470-1.660




ALUMINUM PROFILES

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

Wt. Range (kg/m)

ALUMINUM PROFILES

40x40-SQ

JA17-10-4040SQ

10

1.380-1.560

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

Wt. Range (kg/m)

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

40

kany

Slot Width (mm)

1

Wt. Range (kg/m)

JA21-10-4040R

1.050-1.180

40x40-1SC

JA18-10-40401SC

10

1.230-1.390

40x40-R

40

|

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

40

Wt. Range (kg/m)

40x40-2SC

JA19-10-404025C

10

1.360-1.530

Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
40X80 JA22-10-4080 10 2.270-2.550
- 120 - N

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

TF 2

I
2o

b
Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

1.5

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

40X120

JA23-10-40120

10

3.310-3.730

40x40-3SC

JA20-10-40403SC

10

1.380-1.550

Profile Size (mm)

160

Part Number

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

40X160

JA24-10-40160

10

4.710-5.300




ALUMINUM PROFILES

ALUMINUM PROFILES

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

80

Slot Width (mm)

J.

Wt. Range (kg/m)

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

Wt. Range (kg/m)

80x80

JA25-10-8080

10

3.800-4.280

JA29-10-454518C

10

1.510-1.680

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

45

45

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

45x45-15C

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

45

\

Wt. Range (kg/m)

45x45

JA26-10-4545

10

1.450-1.630

45x45-2SC

JA30-10-454525C

10

1.560-1.750

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

45

45

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

E |

45

y, |

Wt. Range (kg/m)

JA27-10-4545L

10

1.050-1.290

JA31-10-45453SC

10

1.600-1.810

45x45-L

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

45

45

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

45x45-3SC

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

| -
|

45

-

)y

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

45x45-H

JA28-10-4545H

10

1.880-2.110

45x45-R

JA32-10-4545R

10

1.250-1.400




ALUMINUM PROFILES

ALUMINUM PROFILES

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

[

45

Slot Width (mm)

&
|
ol

Wt. Range (kg/m)

l:_z

7

45x60

JA33-10-4560

2.420-2.720

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

Wt. Range (kg/m)

1101 “

UUL

EanE;

11.6
ot

60

45x90

JA34-10-4590

10

2.660-2.990

Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
60x60-H JA37-10-6060H 10 3.800-4.000
-
« .
Profile Size (mm) Part Number Slot Width (mm) Wt. Range (kg/m)
20x20-R JA38-06-2020R 6 0.440-0.460

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

90

90

1

Jpnl 10.2

%

122

Wt. Range (kg/m)

90x90

JA35-10-9090

10

4.450-5.010

Profile Size (mm)

Part Number

50

LN

1.6
102_
11.8 |

Slot Width (mm)

Wt. Range (kg/m)

50x50

JA36-10-5050

10

2.250-2.520




ALUMINUM DUCTS
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1.6
44

44 L =

Duct Size (mm) | Part Number | Wt. Range (kg/m) @ Face Area (sq.mm)
45x45 JADO1-4545 1.110-1.210 428
¥
| ]
1.8 )
ﬁ' Tl '_:
= )

A

»
I

33

S

Duct Size (mm) | Part Number | Wt. Range (kg/m) | Face Area (sq.mm)
45x90 JADO02-4590 1.630-1.730 622
U Ry
g
|..3

Duct Size (mm)

Part Number

88

B

Wt. Range (kg/m)

- |

Face Area (sq.mm)

90x90

JADO03-9090

2.170-2.270

823




	38
	39
	40
	41
	42



